J2, J2 VSB, J3 VME OVERLAY MODULES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• 3U height
• 2-6 Slots
DESCRIPTION
• 4-layer board
•  2 oz. copper power and ground

LINE DRAWING
.
ORDER INFORMATION
Slots    Height    Width           Part Number
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
in        mm   in        mm  J2 Rows A+C Overlay  J2 VSB Overlay     J3 Row B Overlay
  2               3.850     99.790              1.400    35.560                  132OVLJ202        134OVLJ202      132OVLJ302
  3               3.850     99.790              2.200    55.880                  132OVLJ203  134OVLJ203      132OVLJ303
  4               3.850     99.790                            3.000    76.200   132OVLJ204  134OVLJ204      132OVLJ304
  5               3.850     99.790              3.800    96.520                  132OVLJ205  134OVLJ205      132OVLJ305
  6                                            3.850     99.790                            4.600    116.840                132OVLJ206                              134OVLJ206      132OVLJ306
PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS
J2, J2 VSB J3 VME OVERLAY MODULES
(Example: 132OVLJ206-0001)
COMMON CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES
Product
2 =  SUN
4 =  VSB
Form
OVLJ =  Bus overlay module
Specifier
J1 = J1
J2 = J2
J3 = J3
02-21 = Slots
Configuration
J1 Connector Tail Length is Applicable
0   =   13mm, 96 pin connector & shroud 1st & last slots, 6mm all else
1   =   17mm, 96 pin connector & shroud 1st & last slots, 6mm all else
2   =   6mm, 96 pin connector all slots
3   =   13mm, 96 pin connector & shroud all slots
4   =   17mm, 96 pin connector & shroud all slots
5   =   6mm 160 pin VME64x connector & shroud all slots
X   =   Not applicable
J2 Connector Tail Length if Applicable
0   =   13mm, 96 pin connector & shroud 1st & last slots, 6mm all else
1   =   17mm, 96 pin connector & shroud 1st & last slots, 6mm all else
2   =   6mm, 96 pin connector all slots
3   =   13mm, 96 pin connector & shroud all slots
4   =   17mm, 96 pin connector & shroud all slots
5   =   6mm 160 pin VME64x connector & shroud all slots
X   =   Not applicable
J3 Connector Tail Length if Applicable
0   =   13mm, 96 pin connector & shroud 1st & last slots, 6mm all else
1   =   17mm, 96 pin connector & shroud 1st & last slots, 6mm all else
2   =   6mm, 96 pin connector all slots
3   =   13mm, 96 pin connector & shroud all slots
4   =   17mm, 96 pin connector & shroud all slots
5   =   6mm 160 pin VME64x connector & shroud all slots
X   =   Not applicable
On-Board Termination
0   =   Yes
1   =   No
-0000  -0001
13 -_ _ _ _ _Configuration Product  Form SlotsSpecifier